04/25/24 08:01:18

Burlington (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Juniper Ave.

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

Title

Entertainment Unit -C

Books -A

Decor Items -A

Table -A

Decor Items -A

Sectional Sofa-C

Decorative Items -A

Brass Items -A

Kitchen Chairs -A
Kitchenware -A

Table -B

Glassware -A

Dinnerware -A

Dinnerware -A

Vases -A

China Cabinet -C

Food Warmer -A

Decorative Items -A
Glassware and More -A

Pantry -B

Photography Items -A
Underwood Manual Typewriter -A
Turntable and Stereo Mixing Console -A
Wicker Dresser -B

Visio Flatscreen TV -A

Hall Table -B

Speakers and More -A

Stereo and More -A
Electronics Items -A

Acer Tablet and MP3 Player -A
Glassesand More -A

Glasses and Mugs -A

Small Appliances and More -A

V4

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 9 7.00pm ET

Lot

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

Title

Kitchenware -A

Wolfgang Puck Knife Set -A
Myott Meakin Dinnereware Set and More -A
Glasses and Dishes -A
Bowlsand Trays -A

Small Appliances -A

Kitchen Chairs -B

Cleaning Items And More. -A
Bowring Centrepiece -A
Health And Beauty Items -A
Beauty Items-A

Beauty Items-A

Beauty Items-A

Health Items -A

Bullet Express -A

Dinnerware -A

Trays -A

Dinnerware -A

Bread Making Machine -A
Ronco Triple Burner Buffet Range -A
Temptations Dinnerware Set -A
End Tables -B

Showtime Rotisserie -A
Wolfgang Puck Rice Cooker -A
Bodymassage And Snuggie -A
Hedlth Items-A

Glasses-A

Dresser -C

Wolfgang Puck Grill -A
Dolls-A

Dolls-A

Dalls-A

Dalls-A



Lot

0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315

Title

Dolls-A

Dolls-A

Mirrors and Step Stool -A
Mirror Jewelry Cabinet -B
Bassinet -B

Mattress and Frame -C
Collectible Plates and 2 Doll Chairs -A
Dolls-A

Dolls-A

Doalls-A

Dalls-A

Kitchen Island -B
Dolls-A

Decorative Items-A
Dresser -C

Costume Jewelry -A
Jewelry Cabinet -B
Futon -C

Mirrors -A

Prints -A

Qil On Canvas-A

L Moulton Signed Oil on Canvas-A
Purses and More -A
Kitchenware -A

Shelving And More -A
Christmas Items -A
Tiffany Style Lamp -A
Tiffany Style Lamp -A
Table-C

Decorative Items-A
Coffee Table-C
Decorative Items -A
Coffee Table-C

Fireplace Items -B
Raoberto de' Soto Signed Oil On Canvas-A
Office Chair -A

Model Ships-A

Clock -A

End Table-A

Bar Items -A

Bar Cabinet And Glasses-C
Collectors Items -A
Table-B
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Lot

0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
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Title

Floor Lamps-B

Veera Signed Oil On Canvas -A
Lamps And Shades -A

Lamps And Shades -A

Cabinet -C

Chandelier -B

Coffee Table -B

Chandelier -B

Cleaning Items and More -A
Laundry Baskets and More -A
Coat Rack Doors and More -B
Fridge-C

Decorative Items -B

Cleaning Items -B

Cleaning Items -B

Hardware Items -B

Tableand Fold Up TV Trays-B
Glass Shower Doors -B
Cleaning Tools -B

Game Items -B

Tables and Decor Items -B
Pedestals -B

Hall Table and More -B
Sewing Items -B

Cedar Chest -B

Tables -B

Tools Work Bench and More -B
Clothes Rack and More -B
Headboard -B

Stationery Items -A

Carpet -C

Corner Shelving Unit and Mirror -B
Decorative Pieces-A
Sideboard -C

Prints -A

Posters frames and Clock -A
Signed Qil on Board -A

Print -A

Signed Qil on Canvas -A
Agee Kemp Oil on Board -A
B Helo Qil on Canvas -A

Print -A

Qil on Board -A
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Lot Title Lot Title

0359 VeeraOil on Canvas-A 0403 SportsItems -B

0360 Garden Items -B 0404 Boat Anchor -B

0361 Plastic Chairsand Table -B 0405 Toolsand More -C

0362 Plant Stands -B 0406 Hardware -B

0363 Table and Chairs-B 0407 Hardware -B

0364 Patio Table -B 0408 Hardware -B

0365 Bistro Table and Chair -A 0409 Indoor Outdoor Carpet -B
0366 Concrete Planters -A 0410 Entertainment Cabinet -B
0367 BBQ -B 0411 Coffee Table and Bar Stool -B
0368 Garden Work Table and More -B 0412 Kitchen Chairs -B

0369 Mulch -B 0413 Dolly -B

0370 Whed Barrow and Hoses -B 0414 Cordless Drill and More -B
0371 Garden Tools -B 0415 Toolsand More -C

0373 Hedge Trimmer -B 0416 Christmas Tree-B

0374 Tree Pruner -B 0417 Bicycle -B

0375 Gas Grass Trimmer -B 0418 CD DVD Rack -B

0376 Wicker Chairs -B 0419 Shelving Unit -B

0377 Duramaxx Lawn Mower -B 0420 Ikea Cabinet -B

0378 Table -C 0421 Exercise Equipment -C

0379 YardItems -B 0422 Dinning Room Table -A
0380 Yardworks Manual Lawn Mower -B 0423 Stationary -B

0381 Snow Blower -B 0424 Secretary Desk -C

0382 Garden Tools -B 0425 Night Stand and Table Lamp -B
0383 Table -C 0426 Barristers Bookcase -C

0384 Garden Lightsand More -B 0427 Massager Recliner -C

0385 Air Conditioner -C 0428 Lamp Attache Cases and More -B
0386 Soil -B

0387 Step Ladders -B

0388 Cabinet and More -B

0389 CDsand More -B

0390 Light Bulbsand More -B
0391 10in Compound Mitre Saw -B
0392 Oxycriser and Air Purifier -B
0393 Fold Up Table and More -B
0394 Chest -B

0395 Golf Clubsand More -B

0396 Ladder -C

0397 11 Foot Ladder -B

0398 Work Bench and More -B
0399 Shelving Unit and Contents -C
0400 Patio Umbrella -C

0401 Shelving and Bags of Salt -B
0402 Tires -B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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